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Monday 02.01.2023 Revision Class & Seminar - Dr. Rajeev Mishra I ill 
! 

I Dr. Anil Kumar Yadav j 1ik 11, 

Tuesday 03.01.2023 Revision Class & Seminar - .. Dr. Rajeev Mishra I n; 
Dr. Anil Kumar Yadav l, ~ {i 

I I·,, 

Wednesday 04.01.2023 Revision Class & Seminar - Dr. Rajeev Mishra 

Dr. Anil Kumar Yadav 

Thursday 05.01.2023 Revision Class & Seminar - ~ Dr. Rajeev Mishra I 

Dr. Anil Kumar Yadav .,. 

Friday 06.01.2023 Revision Class & Seminar - Dr. Rajeev Mishra I l . 
1 Dr. Anil Kumar Yadav ~' 

Saturday 07.01.2023 Revision Class & Seminar Dr. Rajeev Mishra • - Id 
Dr. Anil Kumar Yadav 
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Monday 09.01.2023 Revision Class & Seminar - Dr. P. K. Singh I . j 

Dr. Anil Kumar Y adav '. 

Tuesday 10.01.2023 Revision Class & Seminar - Dr. P. K. Singh 

Dr. Anil KumarYadav ' 

Wednesday 11.01.2023 Revision Class & Seminar - Dr. P. K. Singh 

Dr. AniJ Kumar Yadav . 
I 

Thursday 12.01.2023 Revision Class & Seminar - Dr. P. K. Singh It\", . '~ 

Dr. Anil Kurrtar Yadav 1.\~ 
., 4 ' 

I ~ ·~ 

Friday 13.01.2023 Revision Class & Seminar - Dr. P. K. Singh .t .: . '"' 
Dr. Anil Kumar Yadav 11~ 

- ' I 

Saturday 14.01.2023 Revision Class & Seminar Dr. P. K. Singh ' - . 
Dr. Anil Kumar Yadav .t 

Monday J 6.01.2023 Revision Class & Seminar - Dr. Garima Adhulia 
' Dr. Sarthak Agrawal 

Tuesday 17.01.2023 Revision Class & Seminar - Dr. Garima Adhulia 

' Dr. Sartbak Agrawal Ir/ 
!~ j 
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DEPARTMENT OF PHARMACOLOGY 
TEACHING SCHEDULE (January. 2023) M.B.B.S (BATCH-2020-21) 

REVISION CLASS SCHEDULE 

LUCKNOW. U'J-rAR PRADESH 
(A UNIT OP VBOlC ANO FUTUIUST1C 80U'TllCM) 
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Dr. Rajeev Mishra 

Professor & Head 

Department of Pharmacology 
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Dr. P. K. Singh 

Dr. P. K. Singh 

Dr. Rajeev Mishra 

Dr. Sarthak Agrawal 

Dr. Rajeev Mishra 

Dr. Sarthak Agrawal 

I. 

Dr. Rajeev Mishra 

Dr. Sarthak Agrawal 

Dr. Rajeev Mishra 

Dr. Sarthak Agrawl 

Dr. Rajeev Mishra 

Dr. Sarthak Agrawal 

Dr. Garima Adhulia 

Dr. Sarthak Agrawal 

Dr. Garima Adhulia 

Dr. Sarthak Agrawal 

Dr. Garima Adhulia 

Dr. Sarthak Agrawal 

Dr. Gari ma Adhulia 

Dr. Sarthak Agrawal 

Wednesday 18.01.2023 Revision Class & Seminar 

Thursday 19.01.2023 Revision Class & Seminar 

Friday 20.01.2023 Revision Class & Seminar 

Saturday 21.01.2023 Revision Class & Seminar 

Monday 23.01.2023 Revision Class & Seminar 

Tuesday 24.01.2023 Revision Class & Seminar 

Wednesday 25.01.2023 Revision Class & Seminar 
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Friday 27.01.2023 Ilevision Class & Seminar 

Saturday 28.01.2023 Revision Class & Seminar 

Monday 30.01.2023 Revision Class & Seminar 

Tuesday 31.01.2023 Revision Class & Seminar 

Time :- 11.00am to O I .OOpm 

Venue Lt. 4 find floor 


